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2018-2019 Academic Calendar 
 

Fall Semester 
Deadline for fall applications .......... Wed, Aug 1 
First duty day .................................... Fri, Aug 17 
Fall Convocation  ............................. Fri, Aug 17 
Fall Semester Begins (1A and 1C) .. Mon, Aug  20 
Drop Period Ends ............................. Sun, Aug 26 
Labor Day (College Closed) ............ Mon, Sep 3        
Semester 1 A Ends ........................... Wed, Oct 10 
Semester 1 B Begins ....................... Thur, Oct 11 
Grades Due 1A,  ............................... Fri, Oct 12, Noon 
Drop Period Ends 1B ....................... Wed, Oct 17 
Veteran's Day (College Closed) ...... Mon, Nov 12 
Professional Day (No Classes) ....... Tue, Nov 20 
Thanksgiving (College Closed) ....... Wed, Nov 21 - Nov 25  
Fall Semester Ends (1B and 1C) ..... Dec 10 
Fall Semester Grades Due ............... Dec 12, Noon 
Last Duty Day ................................... Dec 14 
Commencement ............................... Dec 14 
Winter Break (College Closed) ........ Dec 17- Jan 1 
 
Spring Semester 
Deadline for spring applications ..... Sat, Dec  1 
First Duty Day ................................... Wed, Jan  2 
Spring Semester Starts (2A and 2C)Fri, Jan 4 
Drop Period Ends ............................. Thu, Jan 10 
MLK Jr Day (College Closed) .......... Mon, Jan 21 
President’s Day (No Classes) .......... Fri, Feb 15 
Semester 2 A Ends ........................... Wed, Feb 27 
Semester 2 B Begins ....................... Thu, Feb 28 
Grades Due 2A ................................. Fri, Mar 1, Noon 
Drop Period 2B Ends ....................... Wed, Mar 6 
Spring Break (College Closed) ........ Sat, Mar 16- Sun, Mar 24 
Spring Semester Ends (2B and 2C) Mon, Apr 29 
Spring Semester Grades Due .......... Wed, May 1, Noon 
Last Duty Day ...................................  Friday, May 3 
Commencement ...............................  Friday, May 3 
 
Summer Semester 

�� Summer Semesters 3A = 6weeks (each) 
�� Summer Semester 3C = 12 weeks (each)  
�� For All Summer Terms: Class Days = Duty Days 
 

Deadline for summer applications .. Tue, May 1 
First class day 3A & 3C.................... Mon, May 13 
Drop Period Ends (3A &3C) ............. Sun, May 19 
Memorial Day  (College Closed) ...... Mon, May 27 
Last class day 3A ............................. Mon, Jun 24 
Summer 3A Grades Due .................. Tue, Jun 25 
Last Duty Day (Summer A) .............. Tue, Jun 25 
Independence Day (College Closed) Thur, Jul 4 
Last class day 3C ............................. Mon, Aug 5  
Summer 3C Grades Due .................. Wed, Aug 7, Noon 

SUMMARY CALENDAR 
Fall Semester: Aug 20-Dec 10 
Fall Semester A: Aug 20-Oct 10 
Fall Semester B: Oct 11-Dec 10 
Spring Semester: Jan 4-April 29  
Spring Semester A: Jan 4-Feb 27 
Spring Semester B: Feb 28-Apr 29 
Summer Semester: May 13– Aug 5  
Summer Semester A: May 13– Jun 24 


